1/18/2021



Jason Cribb <jason@cribbinsurance.com>

New Home Lead Received (#200925590)

2 messages

insuranceQuotes <no-reply@agentmail.insurancequotes.com> Reply-To: no-reply@agentmail.insurancequotes.com To: jason@cribbinsurance.com Mon, Jan 18, 2021 at 4:43 PM



1-877-828-9792

This lead was sent to the following email recipients:

jason@cribbinsurance.com

Lead Information

Lead ID:	200925590
Lead Type:	Homeowner
Date Received:	01/18/2021
Time Received:	4:43 P.M. CST

Contact Information

Name:	William Ferguson
Email Address:	mcjok74@gmail.com
Daytime Phone:	(479) 957-1204
Evening Phone:	(479) 957-1204

Cribb Insurance Group Mail - New Home Lead Received (#200925590)

	1
Street Address:	1498 Amy Circle
Location:	SPRINGDALE, AR 72762
Currently Insured:	Yes
Current Provider:	State Farm Insurance
Covered For:	Less than 6 months
Policy Expires:	02/15/2021

Home Information

New Purchase:	No
Occupancy Status:	Primary Residence
Property Type:	Single Family Home
Construction Type:	Wood Frame
Foundation Type:	Other / Not Sure
Roof Type:	Asphalt Shingle (Most Common)
Garage Type:	None
Electrical System:	Other / Not Sure
Security System:	None
Year Built:	1995
Square Feet:	2000
Number of Floors:	1
Number of Bedrooms:	3
Number of Bathrooms:	3
Number of Units:	1 - 5
Dog:	No
Company:	No
Property Extras:	Fire Extinguisher, Deadbolt Locks, Smoke Alarm, Fire Hydrant w/in 1000 Feet, Manned Fire Station w/in 5 Miles
Coverage	
Address:	1498 Amy Circle
Location:	SPRINGDALE, AR 72762

Cribb Insurance Group Mail - New Home Lead Received (#200925590)

	chob insurance Group Main Trew Home Lead Received (#200525550)
Applicant DOB:	11/13/1954
Credit Standing:	Average
Flood Interest:	No
Earthquake Interest:	No
Deductible:	\$500
Coverage Amount:	\$150,000
Liability Amount:	\$100,000
Claims	
No Claims Entered	

© 2016 insuranceQuotes 7300 FM 2222 Bldg 2, Suite 100 | Austin, TX 78730 All rights reserved

Contact Us | Privacy Policy | Terms of Use

Jason Cribb <jason@cribbinsurance.com> To: Lauren Trimm <lauren@cribbinsurance.com>

[Quoted text hidden]

--

Jason Cribb

Owner/Agent, Cribb Insurance Group Inc Phone: 479-286-1066 Fax: 479-286-1069 Email: jason@cribbinsurance.com Website: http://www.cribbinsurance.com Address: 1601 SW Regional Airport Blvd Bentonville AR 72712 Mon, Jan 18, 2021 at 4:47 PM